
Invoice Disbursement Report
Jasper County B O C

5/4/2023 at  4:48 pm

Page 1 of 13

Jasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

2029100010064 0169447AG-PRO, LLC 04/11/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067674 1,393.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,393.4010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067674 1,393.40 0.001,393.40

99960860430008711 0169416AIRGAS USA, LLC 03/31/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067675 341.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 341.1509 05/01/23

91367109670008711 0169434AIRGAS USA, LLC 04/04/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067675 199.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 199.0510 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067675 540.20 0.00540.20

164370009564 0169493ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/19/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067676 146.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-522210 Planning/zoning Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 146.5910 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067676 146.59 0.00146.59

11LK-NGW1-D77V0011201 0169540AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 04/01/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067677 4,971.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 8.2610 05/02/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -8.2610 05/02/23
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 4.9410 05/02/23
100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 26.9910 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 58.8010 05/02/23
100-600-06100-00053-531360 Recreation Baseball Supplies 1,201.4710 05/02/23
100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 40.0910 05/02/23
100-700-07410-00053-531720 Planning/zoning Computer Supplies 7.4910 05/02/23
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 90.0210 05/02/23
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 27.6910 05/02/23
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 11.7510 05/02/23
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 229.5310 05/02/23
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 289.9810 05/02/23
100-700-07410-00053-531720 Planning/zoning Computer Supplies 21.9710 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 59.0210 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 124.9910 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 113.9910 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 132.4810 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 10.9910 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 19.5010 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 9.9410 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 78.3510 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 86.7310 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 179.9510 05/02/23
100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 44.9510 05/02/23
100-600-06100-00053-531360 Recreation Baseball Supplies 425.8210 05/02/23
100-400-04200-00053-531710 Roads And Bridges Office Supplies 63.9910 05/02/23
540-400-04530-00053-531710 Landfill Office Supplies 8.2610 05/02/23
100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 340.1010 05/02/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 13.6110 05/02/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 45.9910 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 75.9910 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 770.0010 05/02/23
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100-600-06200-00053-531710 Senior Center Office Supplies 36.7810 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 93.4810 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 30.3610 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 118.6010 05/02/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 68.9710 05/02/23
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 7.9910 05/02/23

Total Check Number...067677 4,971.55 0.004,971.55

56701304980009922 0169433ARAMARK 04/19/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067678 384.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 384.7210 05/01/23

56701255480009922 0169441ARAMARK 04/05/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067678 384.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 384.7210 05/01/23

56701328380009922 0169453ARAMARK 04/26/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067678 384.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 384.7210 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067678 1,154.16 0.001,154.16

P1500334040010298 0169413ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN 02/02/23 05/04/23 08 05/04/23P 10-067679 156.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 156.5608 05/01/23

P1500338900010298 0169446ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN 03/08/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067679 130.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 130.4210 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067679 286.98 0.00286.98

LOST MARCH 2023 COLL/ APR 2023 DIST0007200 0169545AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 03/31/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067680 2,353.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572101 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional  Library- 2% L 2,353.3109 05/03/23

MAY 20230007200 0169532AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 05/01/23 05/04/23 11 05/04/23P 10-067680 8,105.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572100 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional Library 8,105.0011 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067680 10,458.31 0.0010,458.31

1.5 HRS IN TAX COMMISSIONER OFFICE0011523 0169546BAILEY WHATLEY 05/03/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067681 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00053-531690 Tax Commissioner Office Expense 25.0010 05/03/23

Total Check Number...067681 25.00 0.0025.00

3502390009560 0169418BATTERY WAREHOUSE 03/15/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067682 111.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 111.5009 05/01/23

3506370009560 0169436BATTERY WAREHOUSE 04/12/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067682 1,220.23 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 1,220.2310 05/01/23

3507400009560 0169442BATTERY WAREHOUSE 04/26/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067682 36.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 36.5010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067682 1,368.23 0.001,368.23
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23-0750010558 0169506BEAR CREEK REPORTING 04/16/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067683 2,190.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 2,190.0010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067683 2,190.00 0.002,190.00

2.16.23 MEETING0010097 0169495BENNETT, JULIE 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067684 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521110 Planning/zoning Board Of Appeals Meetings 75.0010 05/01/23

4.20.23 MEETING0010097 0169500BENNETT, JULIE 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067684 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521110 Planning/zoning Board Of Appeals Meetings 75.0010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067684 150.00 0.00150.00

13030009952 0169527BILLINGS, ROBERT 04/18/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067685 450.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 450.0010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067685 450.00 0.00450.00

INV18967340000814 0169526BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC 04/20/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067686 289.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 289.5210 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067686 289.52 0.00289.52

1.5 HRS IN TAX COMMISSIONER OFFICE0011524 0169547BRIDGETTE MCMICHAEL 05/03/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067687 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00053-531690 Tax Commissioner Office Expense 25.0010 05/03/23

Total Check Number...067687 25.00 0.0025.00

2.16.23 MEETING0010596 0169496BURCH, RONALD E. 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067688 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521110 Planning/zoning Board Of Appeals Meetings 75.0010 05/01/23

4.20.23 MEETING0010596 0169501BURCH, RONALD E. 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067688 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521110 Planning/zoning Board Of Appeals Meetings 75.0010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067688 150.00 0.00150.00

2.16.23 MEETING0010100 0169497CAMPBELL, FRANCES 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067689 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521110 Planning/zoning Board Of Appeals Meetings 75.0010 05/01/23

4.20.23 MEETING0010100 0169502CAMPBELL, FRANCES 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067689 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521110 Planning/zoning Board Of Appeals Meetings 75.0010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067689 150.00 0.00150.00

SPLOST MARCH 2023 COLL/APR 2023 DIST0009084 0169543CITY OF MONTICELLO-SPLOST 03/31/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067690 32,823.07 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031190 Courts, Other Costs Due (t0) / Fr F375 Splost 2018 32,823.0709 05/03/23
375-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -32,823.0709 05/03/23
375-061-61000-00061-619100 Splost Allocation Transfers Splost Tnsr To Monticello 32,823.0709 05/03/23

Total Check Number...067690 32,823.07 0.0032,823.07

SPLOST MARCH 2023 COLL/ APRIL 2023 0008799 0169544CITY OF SHADY DALE 03/31/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067691 5,182.59 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031190 Courts, Other Costs Due (t0) / Fr F375 Splost 2018 5,182.5909 05/03/23
375-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -5,182.5909 05/03/23
375-061-61000-00061-619200 Splost Allocation Transfers Splost Tnsr To Shadydale 5,182.5909 05/03/23

Total Check Number...067691 5,182.59 0.005,182.59

6731618-000-0000008407 0169421CONSOLIDATED PIPE AND SUPPLY 03/31/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067692 3,260.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533300 Roads And Bridges Culverts, Lumber, Sand 3,260.0009 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067692 3,260.00 0.003,260.00

099120010528 0169522CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 04/21/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067693 2,958.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,958.0010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067693 2,958.00 0.002,958.00

13156115 0421230009194 0169505CRYSTAL SPRINGS 04/21/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067694 29.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court Office Supplies 29.9710 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067694 29.97 0.0029.97

MAY 20230003499 0169529ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 05/01/23 05/04/23 11 05/04/23P 10-067695 8,959.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611300 Component Units Economic Development Authority 8,959.4211 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067695 8,959.42 0.008,959.42

11503760009407 0169417FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC 03/22/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067696 2,464.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,464.5609 05/01/23

11546530009407 0169435FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC 04/06/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067696 1,643.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 1,643.0410 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067696 4,107.60 0.004,107.60

1070274510002014 0169449FLEETPRIDE 04/11/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067697 67.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 67.4410 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067697 67.44 0.0067.44

1081-10011504 0169572FLEMING & NELSON LLP 03/31/23 05/04/23 08 05/04/23P 10-067698 3,640.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 3,640.0008 05/04/23

1081-20011504 0169573FLEMING & NELSON LLP 03/31/23 05/04/23 08 05/04/23P 10-067698 2,362.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 2,362.5008 05/04/23

1081-30011504 0169574FLEMING & NELSON LLP 03/31/23 05/04/23 08 05/04/23P 10-067698 3,867.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 3,867.5008 05/04/23

Total Check Number...067698 9,870.00 0.009,870.00

0240585120002187 0169521GALLS, LLC 04/03/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067699 82.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 82.1110 05/01/23
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Total Check Number...067699 82.11 0.0082.11

20230390010658 0169486GLAZE, RONNIE 04/30/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067700 1,050.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 1,050.0010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067700 1,050.00 0.001,050.00

55400009910 0169415GO SPORTS USA, INC. 02/22/23 05/04/23 08 05/04/23P 10-067701 500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531350 Recreation Basketball Supplies 500.0008 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067701 500.00 0.00500.00

WO110482-010003000 0169411HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 01/06/23 05/04/23 07 05/04/23P 10-067702 596.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 596.1507 05/01/23

WO110483-010003000 0169412HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 01/06/23 05/04/23 07 05/04/23P 10-067702 365.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 365.5507 05/01/23

CT155872-010003000 0169437HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 04/17/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067702 2,201.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,201.6810 05/01/23

CT155915-010003000 0169438HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 04/19/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067702 51.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 51.7010 05/01/23

CT155792-010003000 0169439HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 04/13/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067702 2,115.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,115.0310 05/01/23

CT156034-010003000 0169440HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067702 1,242.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,242.4610 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067702 6,572.57 0.006,572.57

MAY 20230001510 0169535JASPER CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 05/01/23 05/04/23 11 05/04/23P 10-067703 3,666.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572190 Other Sources/(uses) Chamber Of Commerce 3,666.6711 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067703 3,666.67 0.003,666.67

MAY 20230003600 0169530JASPER COUNTY HEALTH DEPT 05/01/23 05/04/23 11 05/04/23P 10-067704 5,946.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611200 Component Units Jasper County Health Dept. 5,946.7511 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067704 5,946.75 0.005,946.75

1269520003700 0169455JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 04/11/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067705 27.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 27.9710 05/01/23

1269560003700 0169456JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 04/11/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067705 10.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 10.9910 05/01/23

1268660003700 0169557JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 04/04/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067705 44.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 44.9510 05/04/23
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Total Check Number...067705 83.91 0.0083.91

561270003800 0169426JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 03/30/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067706 20.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 20.0009 05/01/23

562550003800 0169454JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 04/26/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067706 62.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 62.0010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067706 82.00 0.0082.00

JASP-RHAL033023- ROBERT HALL0003900 0169524JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 04/17/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067707 276.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 276.9110 05/01/23

JASP-MTCAR040123  MICHAEL CARTER0003900 0169525JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 04/14/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067707 252.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 252.5410 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067707 529.45 0.00529.45

178360003913 0169569JORDAN ENGINEERING, INC 02/28/23 05/04/23 08 05/04/23P 10-067708 540.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031119 Courts, Other Costs Due T/f Lmig 2017 540.0008 05/04/23
335-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -540.0008 05/04/23
335-340-04200-00062-620012 Roads And Bridges Grant Expend Lmig 2023 540.0008 05/04/23

178370003913 0169570JORDAN ENGINEERING, INC 02/28/23 05/04/23 08 05/04/23P 10-067708 472.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners Professional Services 472.5008 05/04/23

179060003913 0169562JORDAN ENGINEERING, INC 03/31/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067708 540.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031119 Courts, Other Costs Due T/f Lmig 2017 540.0009 05/04/23
335-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -540.0009 05/04/23
335-340-04200-00062-620012 Roads And Bridges Grant Expend Lmig 2023 540.0009 05/04/23

Total Check Number...067708 1,552.50 0.001,552.50

205923270011156 0169485LABORATORY CORPORATION OF 04/08/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067709 37.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 37.9310 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067709 37.93 0.0037.93

432990010176 0169420MIDDLE GEORGIA SIGNS 03/30/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067710 890.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 890.0009 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067710 890.00 0.00890.00

1.5 HRS IN TAX COMMISSIONER OFFICE0011525 0169548MISTY CUNARD 05/03/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067711 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00053-531690 Tax Commissioner Office Expense 25.0010 05/03/23

Total Check Number...067711 25.00 0.0025.00

4393300004898 0169457MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/25/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067712 242.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 242.7410 05/01/23
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4393130004898 0169458MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067712 97.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 97.0310 05/01/23

4387300004898 0169459MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/13/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067712 404.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 404.9110 05/01/23

4387490004898 0169460MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/13/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067712 125.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 125.9410 05/01/23

4387470004898 0169461MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/13/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067712 68.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 68.9410 05/01/23

4391350004898 0169462MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/20/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067712 254.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 254.7010 05/01/23

4391050004898 0169463MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/20/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067712 126.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 126.1510 05/01/23

4391730004898 0169464MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/21/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067712 164.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 164.8110 05/01/23

4386790004898 0169465MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/12/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067712 203.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 203.2810 05/01/23

4387000004898 0169466MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/12/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067712 41.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 41.0310 05/01/23

4387150004898 0169467MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/12/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067712 1.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1.8010 05/01/23

4390510004898 0169468MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/19/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067712 76.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 76.3410 05/01/23

4389240004898 0169469MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/17/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067712 63.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 63.3410 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067712 1,871.01 0.001,871.01

4386260004898 0169470MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/11/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067713 67.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 67.7610 05/01/23

4385900004898 0169471MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/10/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067713 92.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 92.7210 05/01/23

4385730004898 0169472MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/10/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067713 17.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 17.9810 05/01/23

4385590004898 0169473MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/10/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067713 89.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 89.9010 05/01/23
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4385650004898 0169474MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/10/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067713 155.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 155.7410 05/01/23

4383980004898 0169475MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/06/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067713 8.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 8.1210 05/01/23

4383560004898 0169476MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/05/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067713 21.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 21.5110 05/01/23

4382010004898 0169477MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/03/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067713 458.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 458.3810 05/01/23

4380190004898 0169478MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/30/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067713 13.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 13.2010 05/01/23

4380450004898 0169479MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 03/30/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067713 152.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 152.5010 05/01/23

4393950004898 0169480MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/26/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067713 99.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 99.3010 05/01/23

4393820004898 0169481MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 04/26/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067713 197.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 197.2810 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067713 1,374.39 0.001,374.39

2.16.23 MEETING0011273 0169498NASH, WILLIAM 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067714 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521110 Planning/zoning Board Of Appeals Meetings 75.0010 05/01/23

4.20.23 MEETING0011273 0169503NASH, WILLIAM 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067714 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521110 Planning/zoning Board Of Appeals Meetings 75.0010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067714 150.00 0.00150.00

496910005351 0169561NEWTON CO BD OF COMMISSIONERS 04/05/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067715 750.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572060 Other Sources/(uses) Conservation Salary 750.0010 05/04/23

Total Check Number...067715 750.00 0.00750.00

13P963990004500 0169443NEXTRAN 04/05/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067716 99.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 99.4010 05/01/23

13P968730004500 0169444NEXTRAN 04/11/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067716 562.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 562.4210 05/01/23

13P972460004500 0169445NEXTRAN 04/18/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067716 176.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 176.6210 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067716 838.44 0.00838.44

MAY 20230005700 0169531OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 05/01/23 05/04/23 11 05/04/23P 10-067717 5,127.17 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572220 Courts, Other Costs Ocmulgee Judicial Circuit 5,127.1711 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067717 5,127.17 0.005,127.17

MAY 20230009999 0169533OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 05/01/23 05/04/23 11 05/04/23P 10-067718 488.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-523640 District Attorney Da's Supply Supplement 488.1711 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067718 488.17 0.00488.17

4594*496783.1 JAMES HICKS0005391 0169520OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 04/10/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067719 146.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 146.0010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067719 146.00 0.00146.00

3077167020010010024 0169518ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 04/11/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067720 129.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 129.1210 05/01/23

3077159450010010024 0169519ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 04/11/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067720 14.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 14.7910 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067720 143.91 0.00143.91

4.16.23 MEETING0008530 0169499OWENS, PHILLIP JUSTIN 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067721 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521110 Planning/zoning Board Of Appeals Meetings 75.0010 05/01/23

4.20.23 MEETING0008530 0169504OWENS, PHILLIP JUSTIN 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067721 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521110 Planning/zoning Board Of Appeals Meetings 75.0010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067721 150.00 0.00150.00

XA102034808:010005903 0169423PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 03/30/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067722 1,935.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,935.6709 05/01/23

RA10206710:010005903 0169424PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 03/30/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067722 1,085.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,085.3809 05/01/23

RA102006930:010005903 0169427PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067722 1,593.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,593.0310 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067722 4,614.08 0.004,614.08

25224770011432 0169508PERFORMANCE FOOD 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067723 1,221.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531710 Recreation Office Supplies 1,221.2610 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067723 1,221.26 0.001,221.26

INV065190011158 0169517PROLOGIC ITS, LLC 04/19/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067724 1,567.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,567.1010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067724 1,567.10 0.001,567.10

MAY 20230006000 0169528PUTNAM/JASPER SUPPORT SERVICES 05/01/23 05/04/23 11 05/04/23P 10-067725 480.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572080 Other Sources/(uses) Putnam/jasper Co Support Servi 480.0011 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067725 480.00 0.00480.00

7031980009466 0169516RENDER AD SERVICE, LLC 04/13/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067726 2,103.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031110 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F225  Drug Fund 2,103.2610 05/01/23
225-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -2,103.2610 05/01/23
225-058-53170-00052-529990 General Expenses General Expenses 2,103.2610 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067726 2,103.26 0.002,103.26

1071455190003086 0169488RICOH USA, INC 04/21/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067727 179.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 179.7010 05/01/23

1071033310003086 0169494RICOH USA, INC 04/06/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067727 133.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-522320 District Attorney Copier Lease 133.8710 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067727 313.57 0.00313.57

SOUTHERN EMBROIDERY REIM0010947 0169552ROSSER ROBERT 05/04/23 05/04/23 11 05/04/23P 10-067728 55.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 55.6411 05/04/23

Total Check Number...067728 55.64 0.0055.64

MAY 20230009860 0169536SOUTHERN BENEFIT CONSULTANTS 05/01/23 05/04/23 11 05/04/23P 10-067729 1,413.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00051-512100 Sheriff Insurance- Co Portion 345.9511 05/01/23
100-200-02400-00051-512100 Magistrate Court Insurance- Co Portion 600.3011 05/01/23
100-100-01401-00051-512100 Registrar Insurance- Co Portion 152.1011 05/01/23
100-100-01110-00051-512100 Board Of Commissioners Insurance- Co Portion 315.4011 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067729 1,413.75 0.001,413.75

0005710006808 0169515SOUTHERN PRO TOWING 04/26/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067730 250.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 250.0010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067730 250.00 0.00250.00

4353180009416 0169511SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 04/19/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067731 399.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 399.6810 05/01/23

4353600009416 0169512SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 04/20/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067731 41.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 41.2510 05/01/23

4354120009416 0169513SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067731 171.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 171.1810 05/01/23

4354190009416 0169514SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067731 129.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 129.1210 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067731 741.23 0.00741.23

5320125400011274 0169414SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY LLC 02/22/23 05/04/23 08 05/04/23P 10-067732 82.10 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 82.1008 05/01/23

5320125360011274 0169571SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY LLC 02/22/23 05/04/23 08 05/04/23P 10-067732 318.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 318.1508 05/04/23

Total Check Number...067732 400.25 0.00400.25

INV-0021940010739 0169492TEAMWORK SYSTEMS, INC 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067733 568.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 568.5010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067733 568.50 0.00568.50

854110010409 0169487THE MASTER'S TOUCH, LLC 04/22/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067734 202.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 202.5010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067734 202.50 0.00202.50

23.1970009883 0169563TRIPLE POINT ENGINEERING, INC 03/17/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067735 1,500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,500.0009 05/04/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,500.0009 05/04/23
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 1,500.0009 05/04/23

23.1960009883 0169564TRIPLE POINT ENGINEERING, INC 03/17/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067735 4,187.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 4,187.5009 05/04/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -4,187.5009 05/04/23
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 4,187.5009 05/04/23

23.1980009883 0169565TRIPLE POINT ENGINEERING, INC 03/17/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067735 5,708.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 5,708.4609 05/04/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -5,708.4609 05/04/23
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 5,708.4609 05/04/23

23.2350009883 0169558TRIPLE POINT ENGINEERING, INC 04/12/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067735 1,500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,500.0010 05/04/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,500.0010 05/04/23
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 1,500.0010 05/04/23

23.2340009883 0169559TRIPLE POINT ENGINEERING, INC 04/12/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067735 1,487.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,487.5010 05/04/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,487.5010 05/04/23
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 1,487.5010 05/04/23

23.2360009883 0169560TRIPLE POINT ENGINEERING, INC 04/12/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067735 850.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 850.0010 05/04/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -850.0010 05/04/23
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 850.0010 05/04/23

Total Check Number...067735 15,233.46 0.0015,233.46

152714020009016 0169428VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 04/05/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067736 4,423.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,423.1410 05/01/23
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152768860009016 0169429VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 04/10/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067736 4,056.13 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,056.1310 05/01/23

1528816020009016 0169430VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 04/12/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067736 4,819.43 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,819.4310 05/01/23

152924120009016 0169431VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 04/19/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067736 3,717.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 3,717.5110 05/01/23

152874640009016 0169432VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 04/17/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067736 4,852.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,852.8710 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067736 21,869.08 0.0021,869.08

INV45613900009562 0169410WAGEWORKS 12/23/22 05/04/23 06 05/04/23P 10-067737 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 100.0006 05/01/23

INV50938620009562 0169489WAGEWORKS 04/25/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067737 120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 120.0010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067737 220.00 0.00220.00

0708983-IN0008326 0169419WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 03/31/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067738 24,980.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 24,980.9309 05/01/23

074974-IN0008326 0169452WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067738 24,350.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 24,350.8810 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067738 49,331.81 0.0049,331.81

0058310-4122-20011290 0169422WASTE MANAGEMENT 03/17/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067739 234.09 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 234.0909 05/01/23

0061358-4122-60011290 0169482WASTE MANAGEMENT 04/03/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067739 2,183.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 2,183.7710 05/01/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -2,183.7710 05/01/23
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 2,183.7710 05/01/23

0061357-4122-80011290 0169483WASTE MANAGEMENT 04/03/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067739 1,645.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,645.0510 05/01/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,645.0510 05/01/23
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,645.0510 05/01/23

0061877-4122-50011290 0169509WASTE MANAGEMENT 04/17/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067739 173.19 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 173.1910 05/01/23

0061878-4122-30011290 0169510WASTE MANAGEMENT 04/17/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067739 284.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521000 Jail Contracted Services 284.3010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067739 4,520.40 0.004,520.40

888944270011166 0169537WEX BANK 04/30/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067740 197.11 0.00

5/4/2023 at  4:48 pm Page 12 of 13



Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C
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Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 197.1110 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067740 197.11 0.00197.11

JREC23SPRINGS60010361 0169538WILLIAMS, TOMMY JR. DBA 05/01/23 05/04/23 11 05/04/23P 10-067741 1,450.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 1,450.0011 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067741 1,450.00 0.001,450.00

EMSI19972580008110 0169555YANCEY BROS. CO. 03/22/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067742 11,271.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 11,271.7409 05/04/23

EMPT38576220008110 0169556YANCEY BROS. CO. 03/13/23 05/04/23 09 05/04/23P 10-067742 733.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 733.9909 05/04/23

EMPT38730650008110 0169448YANCEY BROS. CO. 04/04/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067742 451.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 451.8010 05/01/23

EMPT38765990008110 0169450YANCEY BROS. CO. 04/10/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067742 -55.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -55.8110 05/01/23

EMPT38765980008110 0169451YANCEY BROS. CO. 04/10/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067742 42.52 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 42.5210 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067742 12,444.24 0.0012,444.24

4253YD0008109 0169507YODER DOOR CO. 04/24/23 05/04/23 10 05/04/23P 10-067743 165.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 165.0010 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067743 165.00 0.00165.00

MAY 20230000911 0169534911 JOINT AUTHORITY 05/01/23 05/04/23 11 05/04/23P 10-067744 42,597.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611400 Component Units E911 Joint County Authority 42,597.5811 05/01/23

Total Check Number...067744 42,597.58 0.0042,597.58

285,024.83Grand Total 0.00285,024.83

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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Field Value Selected Condition

1:     Check Number 067674-067744

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

Field Value Selected Direction Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

Field Value Selected

1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.24

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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